

## The Twig 90<sup>th</sup> Anniversary Donation Form

PLEASE CHECK	DONATION	DESCRIPTION	BENEFITS
	\$5,000	Benefactor	<ul> <li>Invitation to the Twig 90<sup>th</sup> Anniversary Celebration in April</li> <li>8 tickets to the Historic Alexandria Homes Tour</li> <li>Advertisement (full page ad) in the Historic Alexandria Homes Tour Booklet</li> <li>Signage outside of a designated home featured on the Historic Alexandria Homes Tour</li> <li>2 Invitations to the Homes Tour Reception</li> <li>Corporate Name displayed in the Twig Thrift Shop</li> <li>Recognition at the annual June Twig luncheon (2 complimentary tickets)</li> <li>VIP Invitation to Twig Special Events &amp; Private Shopping Nights</li> <li>Business highlighted on our Twig website &amp; social media</li> </ul>
	\$2,5 <b>0</b> 0	Donor	<ul> <li>Invitation to the Twig 90<sup>th</sup> Anniversary Celebration in April</li> <li>6 tickets to the Historic Alexandria Homes Tour</li> <li>Advertisement (full page ad) in the Historic Alexandria Homes Tour Booklet</li> <li>Signage outside of a designated home featured on the Historic Alexandria Homes Tour</li> <li>2 Invitations to the Homes Tour Reception</li> <li>Corporate Name displayed in the Twig Thrift Shop</li> <li>VIP Invitation to Twig Special Events &amp; Private Shopping Nights</li> <li>Business highlighted on our Twig website &amp; social media</li> </ul>
	\$1,000	Sponsor	<ul> <li>4 tickets to the Historic Alexandria Homes Tour</li> <li>Advertisement (1/2 page ad) in the Historic Alexandria Homes Tour Booklet</li> <li>Listing in Historic Alexandria Homes Tour Booklet</li> <li>VIP Invitation to Twig Special Events &amp; Private Shopping Nights</li> </ul>

\$500	Friend	<ul> <li>2 Tickets to the Historic Alexandria Homes Tour</li> <li>Listing in Historic Alexandria Homes Tour Booklet</li> <li>Advertisement (1/4 page ad) in the Historic Alexandria Homes Tour Booklet</li> </ul>	
\$250	Supporter	- Listing in Historic Alexandria Homes Tour Booklet	

## **CORPORATE DONATION PAYMENT FORM**

3 Ways to Make Your Donation

(Choose either Check, Electronic Payment or complete the Credit Card information below)

Name of Company								
Contact								
Address								
City	State	Zip						
Email								
Phone () Web	osite:							
Please make checks payable to The Twig								
Mail to:								
The Twig								
Post Office 26324								
Alexandria, Virginia 22313								
Website: <u>www.thetwig.org</u>								
Electronic Payments > Click <u>HERE</u> or go to: https://www.thetwig.org/form/the- twig-90th-anniversary-campaign/								
Please charge our (circle one) MasterCard VISA	American Expre	255						
Name on Card								
Credit Card Number	Expiration Da	te/CVV						

*The Twig* is a non-profit, 501 (c) (3) organization **Tax ID # 23-7025070**. Your donation is tax deductible to the extent allowable by law.